
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Board of Library Trustees 
FY2023 Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Date Time 
Monday, 9/19/2022 4:00 PM 
Monday, 10/17/2022 4:00 PM 
Monday, 11/21/2022 4:00 PM 
Monday, 12/19/2022 4:00 PM 
Tuesday, 1/17/2023 4:00 PM 
Tuesday, 2/21/2023 4:00 PM 
Monday, 3/20/2023 4:00 PM 
Monday, 4/17/2023 4:00 PM 
Monday, 5/15/2023 4:00 PM 
Monday, 6/19/2023 4:00 PM 

 
 

Meetings are held at Administrative Headquarters  
at the North East Branch Library 

485 Mauldin Avenue, North East, MD 
 
 

*A virtual meeting option is available upon request. 
 
 
 


